






































CURRICULUM DELIVERY (Academic Session: 2020-21) Name of the Teacher:Dr. Himika Mukhopadhyay 
Sem 

1 

2 

4 

GEOTECTON ICS (THEORY) 

Name of the 
Course 

GEOTECTONICS 
(PRACTICAL) 
SETTLEMENT GEOGRA PHY 
(THEORY) 

PRACT ICAL 

CLIMATOLOGY 

STATISTICAL METHODS 

PRACTICALS 

ECONOMIC GEOGRAPHY 

PRACTICALS 

REGIONAL PLANNING 

EIELD WORK AND 

RESEARCH METH. 

GIS 

ENVIRONMENTAL 

GEOGRAPHY 

THEORY 

GIS 

REMOTE SENSING AND 

PRACTI CALS 

ADVANCED CARTOGRAPHY 

ADVANCED 
practicals 

Course 
Code 

DSC-1 
01-TH 
DSC-1 

01-PR 
CC-2-04 

TH 

CC-2-03 
PR 

DSC 3 
05-TH 

DSC-3 
06-TH 
DSC-3 
06-PR 

CC4-08 
TH 

CC4-08 
PR 
CC-4-09 

-4-10 
TH 

SEC-A-4 
02-TH 
DSC-5 

11-TH 
DSC-5 

12-TH 

DSC-5 
12-PRC 
DSC-6 

03-TH 
DSC-6 

03-PR 

Name of the Unit / 

Topic 

Folds, Faults, Plate 
Tectonics, 
Map Project 

Theories of urban land use 

Choropleth, 
Chorochromatic, Dot and 
spheres, Proportional 

Cubes 
Cylones, extra-tropical 

Cyclones 
Data Scales of 
Measurement 
Correlation, Regression 

Department:Geography 

Secondary activities 

Transport network analysis 

Regional Planning, Agro 
Ecological 2ones 

Field Techniques 

Application of GIS 

Envt qeo, Biomes 

Remote sensing , Aerial 
Photography 
Aerial Photo 

Interpretation 

ENTIRE PAPER 

ENTIRE PAPER 

Teaching 

Methods 
to be 
Used 

ICT 

ICT 

CT 

tCT 

ICT 

ICT 

ICT 

CT 

ICT 

ICT 

ICT 

ICT 

ICT 

ICT 

ICT 

Mode of 
Continuous 
Evaluation 
to be used 

Online test 

Viva, 
assignment 

Online test 

Viva, 
assignment 

Online test 

Online test 

Viva, 
assignment 

Online test 

Assignment 

Assignment 

Online Test 

Online Test 

Assignment 

Online Test 

Online Test 

Assignment 

Assignment 

PRINCIPAL Kalipada Ghosh Terai 
Mahavidyalaya Bagdogra 

CARTOGRAPHY 

tions- Gnononic, 
Zenithal EA, Zenithal ED. 
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ECONOMIC GEOGRAPHY 

PRACTICALS 
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THEORY 

ENVIRONMENTAL 
GEOGRAPHY 

REMOTE SENSING AND 
GIS 

PRACTICALS 

ADVANCED CARTOGRAPHY 

ADVANCED CARTOGRAPHY 
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Course 
Code 

DSC-1 
01-TH 

DSC-1 
01-PR 

CC-2-04 
TH 

CC-2-03 
P 

DSC 3 
05-TH 
DSC-3 
06-TH 

DSC-3 
06-PR 

CC4-08 
TH 

CC4-08 
PR 
CC-4-09 
TH 

CC-4-10 
TH 

SEC-A-4 
02-TH 

DSC-5 
11-TH 

DSC-5 
12-TH 
DSC-5 
12-PRC 

DSC-6 
03-TH 

DSC-6 
03-PR 

Name of the Unit / 

Topic 

Folds, Faults, Plate 

Tectonics, 
Map Projections- GnomoniC, 
Zenithal EA, Zenithal ED. 

Theories of urban land use 

Choropleth, 
Chorochromatic, Dot and 
spheres, Proportional 

Cubes 
Cylones, extra -tropical 
cyclones 
Data , Scales of 

Measurement 

Correlation, Regression 

Department: Geography 

Secondary activities 

Transport network analysis 

Regional Planning, Agro 
Ecological Zones 

Field Techniques 

Application of GIS 

Envt geo, Biomes 

Remote sensing 

Photography 
Aerial Photo 

Interpretation 
ENTIRE PAPER 

ENTIRE PAPER 

Aerial 

Teaching 
Methods 

to be 

Used 

ICT 

ICT 

ICT 

ICT 

ICT 

ICT 

ICT 

ICT 

ICT 

ICT 

ICT 

ICT 

ICT 

ICT 

ICT 

PRINCIPAL Kalipada Chosh Terai 
Naiaviuy alaya , 

Bagdogr/ 

Mode of 

Continuous 
Evaluation 

to be used 

Online test 

Viva, 
assignment 

Online test 

Viva, 
assignment 

Online test 

Online test 

Viva, 
assignment 

Online test 

Assignment 

Assignment 

Online Test 

Online Test 

Assignment 

Online Test 

Online Test. 

Assignment 

Assignmer.t 


